For clarity, this form should be filled out either:

- 1. by using Acrobat software, or
- 2. by using a typewriter



New Jersey Office of the Attorney General
Division of Consumer Affairs
124 Halsey Street, 7th Floor
Newark, New Jersey 07102

2024 New Jersey High School Consumer Bowl PHOTOGRAPHY RELEASE FORM

Please return this form by November 4, 2023

use photos video, web	taken at the 2024 Consumer Bowl in any media release, site or publications that may be used for the New Jersey asumer Affairs. I waive any right to compensation for such use.
	OR
taken at the	t the New Jersey Division of Consumer Affairs NOT use photos 2024 Consumer Bowl in any media release, video, web site on which may be used for the New Jersey Division of ffairs.
Name of student:	
Parent's signature:	
School name:	
Date:	
Return this form to:	Dulcelina Pena Division of Consumer Affairs 124 Halsey Street, 7th Floor Newark, NJ 07101

Phone: (973) 504-6441 Fax: (973) 504-6343

E-mail: Penad@dca.njoag.gov